
OUTLINE (mm)

SPECIFICATIONS

   3%(H),    5%(J),    10%(K)

0.001max at 1kHz

UR×150% 60s

JIS C 5101-16, JIS C 5101-1

250VDC, 450VDC, 630VDC

-40 ∼ +105°C

Rated voltage (UR)

Category temperature

Voltage proof

Insulation resistance

Reference standard

Capacitance tolerance

tanδ

PART NUMBER

Rated Voltage
MPS
Series Sub mark SuffixRated capacitance Tolerance

METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE FILM CAPACITORS MPS

SERIESMPS
    FEATURES
 • Low dissipation factor, small and high current.
 • For applications where high frequency, high current are required.
    (TV, display monitor, power supply, lighting lnverter, etc) 
 • Coated with flame-retardant (UL94 V-0) epoxy resin.
 • RoHS compliance.

+-+- +-

0.33µF    :25000MΩmin
0.33µF    :7500ΩFmin

=<>

TX,TH TL,TJ,TNBlank H7,Y7,77 S7,W7 TS(F=10)

PERMISSIBLE CURRENT FOR FREQUENCY
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Part No.
Dimensions (mm)

Typical Packaging Quantity (pcs)

cap(µF)RATED
VOLTAGE

A B C F   1.0 LS   0.5+- +- d Bag Carton TC TX, TH TL, TJ TN

Long Lead type Taping Ammo pack type - style

TS

METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE FILM CAPACITORS MPS

250
VDC

450
VDC

630
VDC

STANDARD SIZE : Tolerance      ** : Suffix

0.01 13.0 6.0 9.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 4,000 500 400 400 250MPS103    **
0.012 13.0 6.5 10.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 4,000 500 400 400 250MPS123    **
0.015 13.0 7.0 10.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 3,000 500 400 400 250MPS153    **
0.018 13.0 7.5 11.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 100 3,000 500 400 400 250MPS183    **
0.022 13.0 8.0 11.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 100 3,000 500 400 400 250MPS223    **
0.027 13.0 8.0 13.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 100 2,000 500 400 400 250MPS273    **
0.033 13.0 5.5 10.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 4,000 500 400 400 250MPS333    **
0.039 13.0 5.5 11.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 4,000 500 400 400 250MPS393    **
0.047 13.0 6.0 11.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 3,000 500 400 400 250MPS473    **
0.056 13.0 6.5 12.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 100 3,000 500 400 400 250MPS563    **
0.068 13.0 6.0 11.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 4,000 500 400 400 250MPS683    **
0.082 13.0 6.5 11.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 3,000 500 400 400 250MPS823    **
0.1 13.0 6.0 11.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 4,000 500 400 400 250MPS104    **
0.12 13.0 6.5 11.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 3,000 500 400 400 250MPS124    **
0.15 13.0 7.0 12.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 100 3,000 500 400 400 250MPS154    **
0.18 13.0 6.0 11.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 3,000 500 400 400 250MPS184    **
0.22 13.0 6.0 13.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 100 3,000 500 400 400 250MPS224    **
0.27 13.0 6.5 13.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 100 3,000 500 400 400 250MPS274    **
0.33 13.0 7.5 14.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 100 2,000 500 400 400 250MPS334    **
0.39 18.0 5.5 14.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.6 100 2,000 400 400 250MPS394    **
0.47 18.0 6.0 14.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.6 100 2,000 400 400 250MPS474    **
0.56 18.0 6.5 15.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.6 100 2,000 400 400 250MPS564    **
0.68 18.0 7.5 16.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 50 1,500 400 400 250MPS684    **
0.82 18.0 8.0 16.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 50 1,500 400 300 250MPS824    **
1 18.0 9.0 17.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 50 1,000 400 300 250MPS105    **
1.2 18.0 9.5 18.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 50 1,000 400 300 250MPS125    **
1.5 23.0 8.5 18.5 20.0 20.0 0.8 200 1,000 250MPS155    **
1.8 23.0 9.5 19.5 20.0 20.0 0.8 200 800 250MPS185    **
2.2 23.0 10.5 20.5 20.0 20.0 0.8 200 800 250MPS225    **
2.7 23.0 12.0 22.0 20.0 20.0 0.8 100 500 250MPS275    **
3.3 23.0 13.0 23.5 20.0 20.0 1.0 100 500 250MPS335    **
3.9 23.0 14.5 24.5 20.0 20.0 1.0 100 500 250MPS395    **
4.7 23.0 16.0 26.0 20.0 20.0 1.0 100 400 250MPS475    **
0.01 13.0 6.0 9.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 4,000 500 400 400 450MPS103    **
0.012 13.0 6.5 10.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 4,000 500 400 400 450MPS123    **
0.015 13.0 7.0 10.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 3,000 500 400 400 450MPS153    **
0.018 13.0 7.5 11.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 100 3,000 500 400 400 450MPS183    **
0.022 13.0 8.0 11.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 100 3,000 500 400 400 450MPS223    **
0.027 13.0 8.0 13.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 100 2,000 500 400 400 450MPS273    **
0.033 13.0 5.5 10.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 4,000 500 400 400 450MPS333    **
0.039 13.0 5.5 11.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 4,000 500 400 400 450MPS393    **
0.047 13.0 6.0 11.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 3,000 500 400 400 450MPS473    **
0.056 13.0 6.5 12.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 100 3,000 500 400 400 450MPS563    **
0.068 13.0 7.0 12.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 100 3,000 500 400 400 450MPS683    **
0.082 13.0 7.5 13.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 100 2,000 500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300
300
300
300

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

400
400
400
400
300
300
300

400 400 450MPS823    **
0.1 18.0 6.5 12.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 100 2,000 400 400 450MPS104    **
0.12 18.0 7.0 12.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 100 2,000 400 400 450MPS124    **
0.15 18.0 7.0 14.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 100 2,000 400 400 450MPS154    **
0.18 18.0 8.0 14.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 100 1,500 400 400 450MPS184    **
0.22 18.0 8.5 15.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 50 1,500 400 300 450MPS224    **
0.27 18.0 9.5 16.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 50 1,000 300 300 450MPS274    **
0.33 18.0 9.5 18.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 50 1,000 300 300 450MPS334    **
0.39 18.0 10.5 19.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 200 1,000 300 300 450MPS394    **
0.47 18.0 12.0 20.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 200 800 450MPS474    **
0.56 23.0 11.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 0.8 200 800 450MPS564    **
0.68 23.0 11.5 21.5 20.0 20.0 0.8 100 500 450MPS684    **
0.82 23.0 12.5 22.5 20.0 20.0 0.8 100 500 450MPS824    **
1 23.0 14.0 24.0 20.0 20.0 0.8 100 500 450MPS105    **
1.2 23.0 15.0 25.5 20.0 20.0 1.0 100 500 450MPS125    **
1.5 23.0 17.0 27.0 20.0 20.0 1.0 50 400 450MPS155    **
1.8 23.0 18.5 29.0 20.0 20.0 1.0 50 400 450MPS185    **
2.2 23.0 21.0 31.0 20.0 20.0 1.0 50 300 450MPS225    **
0.01 13.0 6.0 9.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 4,000 630MPS103    **
0.012 13.0 6.5 10.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 4,000 630MPS123    **
0.015 13.0 7.0 10.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 200 3,000 630MPS153    **
0.018 13.0 7.5 11.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 100 3,000 630MPS183    **
0.022 13.0 8.0 11.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 100 3,000 630MPS223    **
0.027 13.0 8.0 13.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.6 100 2,000 630MPS273    **
0.033 13.0 8.5 14.0 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.8 100 2,000 630MPS333    **
0.039 13.0 9.0 14.5 10.0 5.0/7.5/10.0 0.8 100 2,000 630MPS393    **
0.047 18.0 6.5 12.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 100 2,000 630MPS473    **
0.056 18.0 7.0 12.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 100 2,000 630MPS563    **
0.068 18.0 7.5 13.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 100 2,000 630MPS683    **
0.082 18.0 8.0 13.5 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 100 1,500 630MPS823    **
0.1 18.0 9.0 14.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 50 1,500 630MPS104    **
0.12 18.0 9.5 15.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 50 1,000 630MPS124    **
0.15 18.0 10.5 16.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 50 1,000 630MPS154    **
0.18 18.0 11.0 18.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 200 1,000 630MPS184    **
0.22 18.0 12.0 19.0 15.0 5.0/7.5/15.0 0.8 200 800 630MPS224    **
0.27 23.0 11.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 0.8 200 800 630MPS274    **
0.33 23.0 11.5 20.0 20.0 20.0 0.8 100 500 630MPS334    **
0.39 23.0 12.5 21.0 20.0 20.0 0.8 100 500 630MPS394    **
0.47 23.0 13.0 23.5 20.0 20.0 0.8 100 500 630MPS474    **
0.56 23.0 14.5 24.5 20.0 20.0 1.0 100 500 630MPS564    **
0.68 23.0 16.0 26.0 20.0 20.0 1.0 50 400 630MPS684    **
0.82 23.0 17.5 27.5 20.0 20.0 1.0 50 400 630MPS824    **
1 23.0 19.5 29.5 20.0 20.0 1.0 50 300 630MPS105    **
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X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Film Capacitors category:
 
Click to view products by  Rubycon manufacturer:  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  
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QXM2G104K  B32234-.033@250V-K  B32520C6332K000  B32522C6104K000  B32523Q3155J  B32676E6755K  B81133-C1104-M3 

MTC355L1  217-0716-001  PA225L30  221A10-120  CB182K0184J--  KP1830-247/061-G  SCD105K122A3-22  SCD205K122A3-24 

F601BL225K063CL60A  PCX2339F65224  PCX2339F65334  2222 368 55105  2222 370 21683  QXL2E473KTPT  445450-1  B32524Q6155J 

46KI3100JBM1K  MKP 1839-215-633  MKP 1840-447-165  MKP383510063JKP2T0  MKT182022263473  WMC08P22  YE333  ECQ-

W4223KZ  EEC2G805HQA415  PA103L30  82DC3100DQ50J  82EC2150DQ50K  WMF1D68  

https://www.x-on.com.au/category/passive-components/capacitors/film-capacitors
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/rubycon
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/componentresearch/m83421013089r
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/cornelldubilier/7036g
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/kemet/f450kg153j250alh0j
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/concord/7501018
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wima/fkp11000160010p15
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wima/fkp11500160010p15
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wima/fkp1u024707e00kysd
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/kemet/82ec1100dq50k
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/electrocube/mmwaf150kme
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/worldproducts/pcy2130f30153
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/kemet/pme261jb5220kr19t0
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/kemet/a521hh333m035c
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/nichicon/qxj2e474ktpt
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/nichicon/qxl2b333ktpt
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/nichicon/qxm2g104k
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/siemens/b32234033250vk
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdk/b32520c6332k000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdk/b32522c6104k000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdk/b32523q3155j
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdk/b32676e6755k
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdk/b81133c1104m3
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/cornelldubilier/mtc355l1
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/itt/2170716001
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/okaya/pa225l30
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/cornelldubilier/221a10120
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/kyoceraavx/cb182k0184j
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/vishay/kp1830247061g
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/cornelldubilier/scd105k122a322
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/cornelldubilier/scd205k122a324
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/kemet/f601bl225k063cl60a
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/worldproducts/pcx2339f65224
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/worldproducts/pcx2339f65334
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/vishay/222236855105
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/vishay/222237021683
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/nichicon/qxl2e473ktpt
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/4454501
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/tdk/b32524q6155j
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/kemet/46ki3100jbm1k
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/vishay/mkp1839215633
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/vishay/mkp1840447165
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/vishay/mkp383510063jkp2t0
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/vishay/mkt182022263473
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/cornelldubilier/wmc08p22
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/okaya/ye333
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/panasonic/ecqw4223kz
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/panasonic/ecqw4223kz
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/nichicon/eec2g805hqa415
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/okaya/pa103l30
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/kemet/82dc3100dq50j
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/kemet/82ec2150dq50k
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/cornelldubilier/wmf1d68

